L
D
s
80 0,75 GS080/2M 2,90
100 0,75 GS100/2M 3,70
120 0,75 GS120/2M 4,40
140 0,75 GS140/2M 5,10
150 0,75 GS150/2M 5,50
160 0,75 GS160/2M 5,80
180 0,75 GS180/2M 6,70
200 0,75 GS200/2M 7,20
225 0,75 GS225/2M 8,20
250 0,75 GS250/2M 9,00
275 0,75 GS275/2M 11,00
300 0,75 GS300/2M 11,00
350 0,75  GS350/2M 13,00
400 0,90 GS400/2M 18,00
450 0,90 GS450/2M 20,60